
FMS Players Theatre Company
Production Schedule #1

Sun 9/19/21 12-3pm@Applause Theater*       All Cast 
Sun 9/26/21 12-3pm@FMS Downstairs Studio [Sage, Ainsley, Carlos, Nick, Jordan only]
Sun 10/3/21 12-3pm@FMS Downstairs Studio (Actors called TBA)
Sun 10/10/21 Columbus Day Weekend/No Rehearsal
Sun 10/17/21 12-3pm@Applause Theater      All Cast 
Sun 10/24/21 12-3pm@FMS Downstairs Studio (Actors called TBA)
Sun 10/31/21 Happy Halloween/No Rehearsal
Sun 11/7/21 12-3pm@FMS Downstairs Studio (Actors called TBA)
Sun 11/14/21 12-3pm@FMS Downstairs Studio (Actors called TBA)
Sun 11/21/21 12-3pm@FMS Downstairs Studio (Actors called TBA)
Sun 11/28/21 12-3pm@Applause Theater    All Cast  
Sun 12/5/21 12-3pm@FMS Downstairs Studio (Actors called TBA)
Sun 12/12/21 12-3pm@FMS Downstairs Studio (Actors called TBA)
Sun 12/19/21 12-5pm @Applause Theater    All Cast  
Sun 12/26/21 Happy Holidays!/ No Rehearsal 
Tue  12/28/21 12-5pm @FMS Downstairs Studio (Actors called TBA)
Wed 12/29/21 12-5pm @Applause Theater  All Cast  
Sun 1/2/22 12-3pm@FMS Downstairs Studio (Actors called TBA)
Sun 1/2/22 12-3pm@FMS Downstairs Studio (Actors called TBA)
Sun 1/9/22 12-3pm@FMS Downstairs Studio (Actors called TBA)
Sat 1/15/21 12-5pm @Applause Theater   All Cast 
Mon 1/17/22 12-5 @FMS Downstairs Studio (Actors called TBA)
Sun 1/23/22 ‘1-Done’ @FMS Downstairs Studio (Actors called TBA)
Sat 1/29/22  1-TBA @Applause Theater  All Cast  DRESS REHEARSAL
Sun 1/30/22  TIME TBA  @Applause Theater All Cast SHOW DAY (1pm & 5pm shows)
Feb - Jun schedule for FMS Players Theatre Company 2021-2022 season  TBA

*21 Main St, Taunton MA 02780


